Conveyor Pulley Products
OUR MISSION
MANTIS Conveyor Products®  are built to last longer than the
competition for greater ROI. Designed to protect idler bearings,
minimize belt damage, and reduce & reject spillover & debris
under many conditions - wet, dry, long-distance, and more.
MANTIS The future of
material handling

Keyways
Required
Part Number Identification
Bearing Centers
B
C D
Face Width
Shaft Length (non-drive)
Shaft OAL
(including driveshaft length)
E F
C
CW1226XT25
Wing Pulley
CD2410XT353P
Single Disc Drum
CD2051XT40
Drum Pulley
A
Lagging Thicknes
A
A
B
B
B
Dia.
Dia.
Dia.
face width
Face width
Face width
XT 40 Bushings
XT 25 Bushings
XT 35 Bushing
C
C
D
D
E
F
3/8
Journal
Key Way
20”
24”
12”
26”
51”
Part Number Identi�cation
(continued)
C
CW1226XT25
Wing Pulley
CD2410XT353P
Single Disc Drum
CD2051XT40
Drum Pulley
A
Lagging Thicknes
A
A
B
B
B
Dia.
Dia.
Dia.
face width
Face width
Face width
XT 40 Bushings
XT 25 Bushings
XT 35 Bushing